
6TH & 24TH JUDICAL CIRCUIT  CABELL & WAYNE 
As of January 15, 2016    (15 Attorneys & 6 Staff) 
 
 
Huntington Office – Cabell County 
P.O. Box 588 304-522-1265 Telephone 
320 9th Street 304-522-1268 Fax 
Huntington, WV  25701-0588 
 
Attorneys 
Robert “Bob” Wilkinson Chief Public Defender robert_wilkinson@ccpdo.org 
Jason A. Adkins   Assistant Public Defender jason_adkins@ccpdo.org   
Kimberly A. Carico   Assistant Public Defender kimberly_carico@ccpdo.org   
Russell S. Cook   Assistant Public Defender russell_cook@ccpdo.org   
Kasey E. Fields   Assistant Public Defender kasey_fields@ccpdo.org   
Janice H. Givens   Assistant Public Defender janice_givens@ccpdo.org   
Gerald O. Henderson   Assistant Public Defender gerald_henderson@ccpdo.org   
Nigel E. Jeffries   Assistant Public Defender nigel_jeffries@ccpdo.org    
Paul E. Jordan   Assistant Public Defender paul_jordan@ccpdo.org   
Peter D. Levy    Assistant Public Defender peter_levy@ccpdo.org   
Nicholas E. Mayo   Assistant Public Defender nicholas_mayo@ccpdo.org   
Brent W. Walters   Deputy Chief    brent_walters@ccpdo.org  
    Public Defender        
Support Staff 
Vickii C. Hughes   Office Manager  vickii_hughes@ccpdo.org   
Michael A. Clark   Investigator   mike_clark@ccpdo.org   
Elizabeth D. Eplin   Secretary                         elizabeth_eplin@ccpdo.org   
Crystal D. Plybon   Secretary                         crystal_plybon@ccpdo.org   
Amy E. Souther   Paralegal                         amy_souther@ccpdo.org  
 
Wayne Office – Wayne County 
P.O. Box 816 304-272-5284 Telephone 
209 S Court Street 304-272-3860 Fax 
Wayne, WV  25570-0816 
 
Attorneys 
Valarie  Maynard   Assistant Public Defender valarie_maynard@wcpdo.org   
Deborah L. Preece   Assistant Public Defender deborah_preece@wcpdo.org   
Jason “Bob” Wible Bob Assistant Public Defender jason_wible@wcpdo.org   
 
Support Staff 
Lisa E. Amorim   Secretary   lisa_amorim@wcpdo.org   
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